
 

St. Martin’s-in-the-Field Episcopal School 

presents 

AUDITIONS FOR THE FALL MUSICAL 

 

Friday, September 8, 2023 

Heck Hall - 3:45-5pm 

There’s a part for everyone! 

Performance Dates 

November 17-18 7pm 
Questions?  Contact Ms. A and/or Mr. Bright 

talexander@stmartinsmd.org ~ jbright@stmartinsmd.org  

 

Rehearsal Dates on the back 

mailto:talexander@stmartinsmd.org
mailto:jbright@stmartinsmd.org


Rehearsals – 3:45-4:45 

Friday, September 8 – AUDITION 

Monday, September 11 – READ THROUGH 

Friday, September 15 

Monday, September 18 

Friday, September 22 

Monday, September 25 

Wednesday, September 27 

 

Monday, October 2 

Wednesday, October 4 

Wednesday, October 11 

Friday, October 13 

Monday, October 16 

Friday, October 20 

Monday, October 23 

Friday, October 27 

Monday, October 30 

 

Friday, November 3 

Monday, November 6 

Wednesday, November 8 

Thursday, November 9 – TECH WEEK 

Friday, November 10 

Monday, November 13 

Tuesday, November 14  

Wednesday, November 15 – DRESS REHEARSAL 

Thursday, November 16 

Friday, November 17 -7pm SHOW 

Saturday, November 18 – 7pm SHOW and TEAR DOWN 


